Form -24 (Under Rule 82)



PERMANENT CERTIFICATE OF ENLISTMENT

West Bengal Municipal Corporation Act, 2006 [See Section 141] (Duplicate to be filled up)

Siliguri Municipal Corporation Siliguri, Darjeeling

The Board of Councillors of Siliguri Municipal Corporation hereby grant unto Mr. Ravi Kant Agarwal, the director of **RUDRAM SQUARES PRIVATE LIMITED**, residing and / or carrying on or intending to carry on business at holding Premises No. 64/260/2/1/162/150, ANJANI TOWER PLOT 2951 AGRASEN ROAD OPP MAHESHWARI BHAWAN, SILIGURI, Pincode- 734005 in Ward No. 9 and exercising or intending to excercise the Profession, Trade or Callings of Professionals(Category), PROMOTER(PROMOTING WORKS)(Nature of Business) this Permanent Certificate of Enlistment under Section 141 of the West Bengal Municipal Corporation Act, 2006 and acknowledge to have received in consideration thereof, a total fee of ₹ 2100/- (Rupees : Two Thousand One Hundred) only.

This Certificate of Enlistment will be in force until the 07th day of April, 2025 and to be produced at the time of renewal.

Date of Issuance : 14-04-2022



Siliguri Municipal Corporation PROMOTER (PROMOTING WORKS) |0917P289022111703 | 14-04-2022 | 07-04-2025

(Scan QR Code with QR Reader)

Rudram Squares Private Limited Down beart Space

Rudram Squares Private Limited Vacun Agenal Director

Director

Disclaimer : This document is auto-generated through Computer system as per data submitted by the applicant himself in online procedure. Respective Department / Authority/ Institution/ Office may verify the documents /credentials from the CE holder, if so deem fit.

The authenticity of this document can be verified by accessing the URL: edistrict.wb.gov.in and then clicking on the 'Third Party Verification for Final Certificate' link and keying in the Unique Number 0709882205008034 Page:1